This drawing contains confidential proprietary information of Triple C, Inc. and is subject to return ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH QTY
upon request. The furnishing of this drawing is not to be construed as the grant of any license,
express or implied, to manufacture, have manufactured, use or sell the structures shown hereon. 1 HF12—36 DISCHARGE TUBE EXTENSION 1
2 | HF12-39 AUGER EXTENSION 1
— | 3 | BO 5/16x2 HEX CAP SCREW 2 2
4 | BO 5/16HNN HEX NYLOK NUT 2
ﬁk 5 | BO 5/16FW FLAT WASHER, 5/16 2
6 | BO 1/4x3/4HCS HEX CAP SCREW 3/4 2
7 | BO 1/4HNN HEX NYLOK NUT 4
—| 8 | BO 1/4Fw FLAT WASHER, 1/4 2
9 | PN=L2150 LIFT PIN 21-1/2 2
10 | PL 7/16HD LYNCH PIN 2
11| HF12-40 INSTRUCTION SHEET 1
NOTES:
1. ITEMS 3-8 SHIPPED WITH KIT.
AUGER EXTENSION PART NUMBER
21 1/2
/ TRIPLE C, INC.
P.O. BOX 248, SABETHA, KS 66534
M M (785) 284—3674  FAX (785) 284—3931
f 0
DWG PATH: \DWG\HF‘IZ
L L DO NOT SCALE SHEET
DRAWING CEDRIC HEINIGER
—OF— 1/4 09/22/98
Unless otherwise specified
LIFT PIN XX .010 KIT, HYDRA—FEEDER
XXX~ .005 SPOUT EXTENSION
2 REQD ><>x>< .0})05
X/X 1/32
Wee d?  HF12-41 |B




